
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250200 KRISHNANANDA M S 1246
2 UG20250545 SREELAKSHMI A S 1240
3 UG20250199 KRISHNENDU M S 1238
4 UG20250290 HRIDYA PRAMOD 1216
5 UG20250772 AMRITHA S 1214
6 UG20250849 ARYA K 1213
7 UG20250483 SUMAYYA P S 1211
8 UG20250946 DEVA NANDA. D.K 1207
9 UG20251060 AAMINA K A 1203

10 UG20250423 SMRITHY SANTHOSH 1203
11 UG20250324 R PAVITHRA 1201
12 UG20250276 NANDANA M 1195
13 UG20250863 ROHITHA P R 1193
14 UG20250683 AJANYASREE K S 1193
15 UG20250020 AZRA FATHIMA 1193
16 UG20250465 SREYA C 1192
17 UG20250783 ABHINA PRINCE 1190
18 UG20250744 JENCY ROSE JENSON 1189
19 UG20250270 JISHMA V J 1189
20 UG20250674 GADHA G SHENOY 1188
21 UG20250122 ANANYA VENKATARAM 1188
22 UG20250218 GAYATRI DEVI 1181
23 UG20250341 NAMITHA MENON T 1180
24 UG20250346 GOWRIKRISHNA K S 1180
25 UG20250307 ANCHAL AJAYAKUMAR 1180
26 UG20250434 KRISHNA BHADRA K 1178
27 UG20250382 ALINA SHAJU 1175
28 UG20250721 ANN ROSE JAMES 1174
29 UG20250314 RIDHUNANDA K P 1172
30 UG20250717 SIVADHA M S 1172

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250949 ARYA C 1171
2 UG20251113 FATHIMA SIA T B 1169
3 UG20250953 ANN MARIYA J MANJALY 1169
4 UG20250688 FATHIMATH SAFA 1167
5 UG20250815 AANJALEENA SABU 1165
6 UG20250286 DEVANANDA T J 1164
7 UG20250032 MARIAM CHINNAN V 1164
8 UG20250471 ARCHANA C V 1163
9 UG20250187 ALNA SUSAN PJ 1163

10 UG20250693 ANGEL K J 1161
11 UG20250852 SIVIYA SIMSON 1161

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BA Economics [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



12 UG20251070 ARYA A K 1159
13 UG20250150 SREENANDHA PS 1159
14 UG20250835 ANOOPA T S 1158
15 UG20250139 NEERAJA K J 1158
16 UG20250059 BHUVANA RAMACHANDRAN 1156
17 UG20250871 DONNA JOHNS 1156
18 UG20250145 SREE PRIYA V S 1155
19 UG20250223 DEEPA P 1152
20 UG20250830 FATHIMA LIYA P 1150
21 UG20250817 SIYA K 1150
22 UG20250078 SREELAKSHMI VB 1149
23 UG20250211 THEERTHA ANI 1149
24 UG20250083 JOVIA ROSE BIJU 1147
25 UG20250519 BALAMANI K S 1145
26 UG20250105 DEVANGANA M V 1144
27 UG20250662 SANIGA CHANDRASEKHARAN 1143
28 UG20250399 AVANTHIKA PRAKASH 1143
29 UG20250779 THEERTHA SIVAN 1142
30 UG20250029 AMRITHA M S 1142
31 UG20250510 SWATHI S 1142
32 UG20250379 HIBA NASRIN K A 1140
33 UG20250057 ALNA JOY 1140
34 UG20250371 SIVANANDA UNNIKRISHNAN 1139
35 UG20250158 DEVIKA MENON K 1137
36 UG20250370 MANASA P M 1137
37 UG20250677 NIRANJANA VINOD T 1137
38 UG20250962 IRENE RODRIX 1137
39 UG20251203 AKSHARA N R 1135
40 UG20250348 ANJU C P 1134
41 UG20250627 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1131
42 UG20251089 APARNA T 1131
43 UG20250604 MARIA K B 1130
44 UG20250080 ANLIYA ELIZABETH BIJO 1125
45 UG20250996 ARYA MOHAN K 1125
46 UG20250496 DEVIKA NAIR 1125
47 UG20250441 KRISHNA R 1123
48 UG20250156 SREYA SURESH 1123
49 UG20250168 ANN SUNIL 1122
50 UG20251023 ALNA C S 1118
51 UG20250456 SREENANDANA N M 1114
52 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 1110
53 UG20250597 AMRITHA N 1109
54 UG20250053 AYONA STEPHEN 1106
55 UG20250115 HELAN BABU C 1105
56 UG20250169 AGNA M 1105
57 UG20250121 SANA DAS Y 1104
58 UG20250588 ANUSREE P A 1103



59 UG20250123 SWETHA V 1102
60 UG20250411 FIDHA NISHAF C M 1101
61 UG20250546 ASNA NASRIN T M 1100
62 UG20250895 ANULAKSHMI K S 1099
63 UG20250142 ANASWARA K V 1096
64 UG20250342 ARYA P K 1096
65 UG20251075 AMISHA SUNIL 1096
66 UG20250363 NANDHANA SATHEESH 1095
67 UG20250592 NISHIDHA P 1095
68 UG20250335 BHADRA. M. VIJAYAN 1093
69 UG20250802 HIBA NASRIN K M 1093
70 UG20251049 VISHNUMAYA M S 1092
71 UG20250853 DEVIKA N V 1091
72 UG20250031 KRISHNAA RAMDAS MENON 1089
73 UG20250303 LATHEEDA P J 1088
74 UG20250915 AKHILA ARUNKUMAR 1086
75 UG20251112 DEVIKA G MOHANAN 1083
76 UG20251156 MINNU BABY 1082
77 UG20250316 GAYATHRI P 1080
78 UG20250909 ANGEL MARIYA 1077
79 UG20250430 SNEHA K S 1076
80 UG20250474 ANUPAMA T S 1075
81 UG20250758 MUFEEDA T M 1075
82 UG20250941 ASHMIN A R 1073
83 UG20250801 ANJANA KM 1073
84 UG20250490 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1071
85 UG20250174 VIDYA DAS 1070
86 UG20251059 AVANTHIKA RADHAKRISHNAN 1070
87 UG20250278 ANASWARA V M 1070
88 UG20250369 DEVIKA T S 1069
89 UG20250045 RAHMA ABDUL RASHEED 1068
90 UG20250376 ANULAKSHMI P A 1065
91 UG20250670 NIHALA JASMIN K U 1065
92 UG20251204 FATHIMA SHERIN K R 1061
93 UG20250065 VYGA MOHANDAS 1061
94 UG20250747 ASNA K H 1058
95 UG20250974 ALEENA K P 1058
96 UG20250637 ANAMIKA O B 1056
97 UG20250249 STARLET BIJU 1056
98 UG20250345 GAYATHRI M 1056
99 UG20251096 SINIYA SIFANA N T 1055

100 UG20250388 ASWATHY M 1054
101 UG20251088 ANNA C POWEL 1054
102 UG20250728 APARNA K R 1052
103 UG20250819 KRISHNA PRIYA N B 1052
104 UG20250332 GANGA SREEVALSAN 1051
105 UG20250124 NANDANA R MOHAN 1048



106 UG20250457 RASHIDHA K K 1047
107 UG20250041 ARYA MANORANJITH 1044
108 UG20250111 AFSHEEN NIHAS 1044
109 UG20250106 VAISHNAVY D NAIR 1044
110 UG20250813 DRISYA A 1043
111 UG20250134 JISA MARIYA JOY 1042
112 UG20250555 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1041
113 UG20250788 AGNA SIMON 1040
114 UG20250372 JASEENA P J 1040
115 UG20250141 HELNA JOMON 1038
116 UG20250786 JOLLY JOSHY 1038
117 UG20250300 SHAZA SUNEER 1036
118 UG20250902 DEVANANDA V S 1036
119 UG20251111 GOWRINANDA M 1035
120 UG20250998 FATHIMATHWAL ZAHARA T H 1034
121 UG20250558 ANGEL MARIYA C J 1033
122 UG20251061 NANDITHA N K 1033
123 UG20250986 NAEEMA C 1032
124 UG20251005 ASWATHY K SUNIL 1032
125 UG20250499 ALEENA JOSEPH 1030
126 UG20250236 MEERA CHANDRASEKHAR 1029
127 UG20250093 GAURI MENON 1029
128 UG20250603 ATHIRA K A 1029
129 UG20250999 NIHARA MOHAN 1027
130 UG20250676 FATHIMA ASNA S A 1025
131 UG20250518 SREENANDANA V S 1025
132 UG20251120 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 1022
133 UG20250978 SHIFNA P 1020
134 UG20250857 ARCHANA K M 1020
135 UG20250183 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1019
136 UG20250607 DEVANJANA P P 1017
137 UG20250547 NAFILA THASNI V M 1017
138 UG20250440 EBEENA K J 1016
139 UG20250868 IRENE PAUL 1016
140 UG20251170 JUVAIRIYA M M 1016
141 UG20250673 MEGHANA K P 1016
142 UG20250625 DEVIKA V. D 1014
143 UG20250611 ASWANI K M 1012
144 UG20250785 SENNO MARIYA 1012
145 UG20250010 HAYA CHALISSERY 1010
146 UG20250361 AYSHA ABDUL SATHAR 1008
147 UG20250245 SAYANJANA DAS P 1004
148 UG20250647 RIYA FATHIMA 1004
149 UG20250487 NEJEEBA NASRIN S M 1003
150 UG20250102 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1003
151 UG20250799 SANA FATHIMA 1002
152 UG20250906 ANSHIFA S 1001



153 UG20250904 AVANIMOL K S 1001
154 UG20250011 EVANGAL MARIA C SHAJU 1000
155 UG20251164 BLAIS MARIYA P BIJU 998
156 UG20250418 MAHESWARI K SUSHANTH 998
157 UG20250225 NIVEDHYA RAJEEV 998
158 UG20250246 RIYA FRANCO 997
159 UG20250794 K S AMINA ZENHA 996
160 UG20250897 RUBAYY K H 994
161 UG20250735 DEVINANDANA T V 993
162 UG20251199 AYSHABI M H 988
163 UG20250928 FARHANA E F 987
164 UG20250865 ANJANA K S 987
165 UG20250014 N K SANJANA 984
166 UG20250681 TESSINE MARIYA RAJESH 983
167 UG20251067 VAISHNAVI KS 982
168 UG20250435 NIYA JAISON 981
169 UG20250959 THASNI T S 979
170 UG20250384 SONA SEBASTIN 976
171 UG20250822 VIMALET VINOY 975
172 UG20250251 POOJA LAKSHMI T U 975
173 UG20250601 NASLA P M 972
174 UG20250893 DAYA MARIYA BIJOY 971
175 UG20250380 NISHA MANEESH 970
176 UG20250622 SWATHI T 968
177 UG20251122 NIRANJANA K R 968
178 UG20250774 ANNA JOHNSON 965
179 UG20250525 ABHIRAMI K A 964
180 UG20250448 ANANTHABHADRA S 963
181 UG20251017 RIMI V J 961
182 UG20250271 K NANDANA 958
183 UG20250365 VARENYA M M 957
184 UG20251116 ALPHY V C 957
185 UG20250536 ANGEL ROSE K P 952
186 UG20250476 NAFIYA THASNEEM P A 950
187 UG20251015 ASHNA JOY 945
188 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 944
189 UG20250416 ARCHANA K U 944
190 UG20250087 GLONA K KISHORE 943
191 UG20250042 SARANYA A E 943
192 UG20250044 SHIVANI HAREESH 943
193 UG20250357 ANNA JOMON 941
194 UG20250757 ALHIBA K S 941
195 UG20250686 GLORIA T J 940
196 UG20251085 HINA KAUSSAR M 939
197 UG20251174 JASMINE C H 939
198 UG20250987 EMILIYA RAPHY 937
199 UG20250507 SHARAFIYA C A 936



200 UG20250767 ASNA THASNEEM V A 933
201 UG20250221 SREELAKSHMI P V 927
202 UG20250753 HENAN ROSE K S 925
203 UG20251110 KHADEEJA V B 924
204 UG20250504 ANNAGRACE K A 923
205 UG20250804 DIYA SUDHER 922
206 UG20250215 NIRANJANA T S 920
207 UG20250894 SNEHA E J 917
208 UG20250737 SEFILA P S 914
209 UG20251167 DASARA K U 914
210 UG20250538 GAYATHRI M 913
211 UG20250970 JISHANA V S 912
212 UG20250511 ASWANI T S 909
213 UG20251146 ANJANA M M 908
214 UG20250056 HIMA ANTONY 904
215 UG20250960 ALEENA C V 904
216 UG20250642 NANDHANA SHIJU 903
217 UG20250375 AMALA BABU E 902
218 UG20250809 NANDHANA V S 901
219 UG20250889 KRISHNALAYA A S 901
220 UG20250933 ANITTA C S 901
221 UG20250096 LAKSHMY JAYADEV 900
222 UG20250350 AKSHAYA P SAJEESH 898
223 UG20250242 ANUPAMA V S 898
224 UG20250848 RAFNA C U 898
225 UG20251124 AKHILA V S 896
226 UG20250858 ANASWARA M T 895
227 UG20250352 NAJEEYA P H 890
228 UG20250726 ANCHALKRISHNA P S 889
229 UG20250638 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880
230 UG20250617 SANI MARIYA N S 867
231 UG20250055 NOELLA BENJAMIN 864
232 UG20250981 MALAVIKA K C 864
233 UG20250344 DEVIKA K A 864
234 UG20251180 SHAMNA V I 861
235 UG20250924 AMNA AYOOB A A 859
236 UG20250752 SUMAYYA SAIDUMMER 857
237 UG20251104 LAKSHMI K S 856
238 UG20250255 KRISHNA PP 855
239 UG20251115 ARDRA BINU P 853
240 UG20250381 ANGEL ANTONY 852
241 UG20251102 NANDANA P S 850
242 UG20250803 AKSHAYA C 849
243 UG20250666 JUMANA T 849
244 UG20250462 ANAGHA 849
245 UG20250037 SABA R N 845
246 UG20250486 ARSHIDA K K 844



247 UG20250165 ARYA S 842
248 UG20250162 JISMOL BAIJU 840
249 UG20250120 ALISHA SAJAN 838
250 UG20251042 ADITHYA K S 837
251 UG20251062 LAKSHMI M HARIDAS 835
252 UG20250890 NEETHU M N 834
253 UG20251093 AKSHARA P P 833
254 UG20250035 DEVANANDA E J 826
255 UG20251150 ANNLIYA P J 821
256 UG20251143 ANN MARIYA P P 821
257 UG20250444 NIDHI E JOHNY 805
258 UG20251171 FIDHA Y B 805
259 UG20250888 ANAMIKA K R 805
260 UG20250524 AKHILA K S 797
261 UG20250659 SANGEETHA P S 793
262 UG20251108 NAVITHA T S 793
263 UG20250756 GOURINANDA M B 791
264 UG20250826 ATHULYA ASOK 781
265 UG20250054 REVATHY SAILESH KAIMAL 775
266 UG20251079 RIYA NAZRIN M S 772
267 UG20250572 ANUPAMA SUNIL 763
268 UG20251200 MRIDULA M 756
269 UG20250488 ROHITHA DHANESH E P V 754
270 UG20250210 ADITHYA UDAYAN 741
271 UG20250119 LAKSHMI DURGA 738
272 UG20251153 ANAMIKA K F 719
273 UG20251095 SWATHY A B 687
274 UG20250845 ALUPARAMBIL SREEYA A S 507

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250852 SIVIYA SIMSON 1161
2 UG20250871 DONNA JOHNS 1156
3 UG20250083 JOVIA ROSE BIJU 1147
4 UG20250057 ALNA JOY 1140
5 UG20250962 IRENE RODRIX 1137
6 UG20250348 ANJU C P 1134

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250627 ANGEL MARIYA A B 1131
2 UG20250604 MARIA K B 1130
3 UG20251023 ALNA C S 1118
4 UG20250146 ABIYA JOY 1110
5 UG20250053 AYONA STEPHEN 1106
6 UG20250909 ANGEL MARIYA 1077
7 UG20250974 ALEENA K P 1058
8 UG20250134 JISA MARIYA JOY 1042
9 UG20250372 JASEENA P J 1040

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



10 UG20250141 HELNA JOMON 1038
11 UG20250786 JOLLY JOSHY 1038
12 UG20250558 ANGEL MARIYA C J 1033
13 UG20250183 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1019
14 UG20250440 EBEENA K J 1016
15 UG20250868 IRENE PAUL 1016
16 UG20250010 HAYA CHALISSERY 1010
17 UG20250102 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1003
18 UG20250011 EVANGAL MARIA C SHAJU 1000
19 UG20251164 BLAIS MARIYA P BIJU 998
20 UG20250246 RIYA FRANCO 997
21 UG20250681 TESSINE MARIYA RAJESH 983
22 UG20250435 NIYA JAISON 981
23 UG20250384 SONA SEBASTIN 976
24 UG20250893 DAYA MARIYA BIJOY 971
25 UG20250774 ANNA JOHNSON 965
26 UG20251017 RIMI V J 961
27 UG20251116 ALPHY V C 957
28 UG20250536 ANGEL ROSE K P 952
29 UG20251015 ASHNA JOY 945
30 UG20250180 JISMARIYA JAMES 944
31 UG20250987 EMILIYA RAPHY 937
32 UG20250753 HENAN ROSE K S 925
33 UG20250504 ANNAGRACE K A 923
34 UG20250894 SNEHA E J 917
35 UG20250056 HIMA ANTONY 904
36 UG20250960 ALEENA C V 904
37 UG20250375 AMALA BABU E 902
38 UG20250933 ANITTA C S 901
39 UG20250617 SANI MARIYA N S 867
40 UG20250381 ANGEL ANTONY 852
41 UG20250162 JISMOL BAIJU 840
42 UG20250120 ALISHA SAJAN 838
43 UG20251150 ANNLIYA P J 821
44 UG20251143 ANN MARIYA P P 821
45 UG20251153 ANAMIKA K F 719

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250756 GOURINANDA M B 791

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250471 ARCHANA C V 1163
2 UG20250510 SWATHI S 1142
3 UG20251059 AVANTHIKA RADHAKRISHNAN 1070
4 UG20250902 DEVANANDA V S 1036

SC - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list



5 UG20250858 ANASWARA M T 895
6 UG20250890 NEETHU M N 834
7 UG20251093 AKSHARA P P 833
8 UG20251108 NAVITHA T S 793
9 UG20250826 ATHULYA ASOK 781

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list




















